
 
AP TEST LOCATIONS AND TIMES 

 
 
Times and locations of spring AP exams are listed below.  Please show up to the testing 
location 10 minutes early, ready to test with two sharpened pencils.  All testing will take place 
at Wenatchee High School.  Morning testing begins at 8 am.  Afternoon testing begins at 
Noon.  Refer to your AP student bulletin for additional approved materials. 
 
 
Chemistry Monday, May 1/ AM LGI 
Psychology Monday, May 1/ PM LGI 
Computer Science Tuesday, May 2/AM LGI 
Spanish Tuesday, May 2/AM Library Computer Lab 
English Literature Wednesday, May 3/AM Small Gym 
American Government Thursday, May 4/AM LGI 
US History Friday, May 5/AM Small Gym 
Art Friday, May 5 Last Day for Submission 
Biology Monday, May 8/AM LGI 
Physics C Monday, May 8/PM LGI 
Calculus Tuesday, May 9/AM Small Gym 
French Tuesday, May 9/PM Library Computer Lab 
English Language Wednesday, May 10/AM Small Gym 
World History Thursday, May 11/AM Small Gym 
Statistics Thursday, May 11/PM Small Gym 
Human Geography Friday, May 12/AM Small Gym 
 
 
If you have any questions, contact Will White in the Counseling Office - 665-7618 or 
white.w@wenatcheeschools.org 


